Centerline™ Endoscopic Carpal Tunnel Release
Surgical Technique
C
en
te
rli
ne
 C

a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
© 2015,  Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT1-0412-EN_C
Ordering Information
Centerline™ Disposable Device
Centerline ECTR     AR-8850
Scope sold separately
Centerline Scope
Reverse Post Light Scope, 2.9 mm AR-3350-2930
Centerline Instrument Set (AR-8850S) includes:
Dilator, 4.8 mm    AR-8851
Dilator, 6.8 mm    AR-8852
Synovial Elevator   AR-8853
Instrument Case for Scope  AR-8850SC
Centerline ECTR Instrument Case AR-8850DC
View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking